P
re
ss
ur
e
C
al
ib

Phone: 714-998-6899      Email: sales@additel.com
Rev # 20251224
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accuracy:
01 = 0.01% of full span
02 = 0.02% of full span
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4 NPT female
N2 - 1/2 NPT female
B - 1/4 BSP female
B2 - 1/2 BSP female
M - M20X1.5 female
ADT762  01
Model Number
GP15K N
Range:
GP10K = 10,000 psi
GP15K = 15,000 psi
      Optional Accessories
Model number Description Picture
ADT107-X-KIT
Includes dual ports manifold
(15,000 psi), and zero return
communication cable
ADT161
Pressure modules
see pg. 4
ADT100-762-X ADT762 right angle connector
9241 Replacement gas filled accumulator
for ADT762 and ADT793
9201 Sebacate oil (1-Liter)
9530-PRO
Additel/Acal Automated
calibration software with asset
management, professional
version for single PC
9530-NET
Additel/Acal Automated
calibration software with asset
management, network version,
Includes server installation and
1 user license
      Accessories (included)
Model number Quantity Picture
9022
Test Leads
2 sets
 (4 pcs)
USB Cable 1 pc
9725
Rechargeable Li-ion battery
1 pc
9818
110V/220V external
Power adapter
1 pc
Funnel 1 pc
ADT100-762Hose
High pressure hose 1 pc
Small accessory case
(For cables and adaptors) 1 pc
Transportation cap 1 pc
9241
Replacement gas filled accumulator for
ADT762 and ADT793
1 pc
9907-762
Carrying case 1 pc
Sebacate oil
(500ml)
1 bottle
O rings for liquid storage tank
3.5*1.2-NBR70